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# Found Ysuw LTI ] Yiuw ik Y IMURY (@n9) (um) (@m%) (um)
(@a9) (um) (@n9) (um) (Gm3) (um) .
1 |9@1au 2565 flea - - 27.9408 1,000.00 - - 27.9408 1,000.00 27.9408 1,000.00
2 sasmn\_et 2565 Awa 80.3547 2,900.00 231.6240 8,330.00 - - 311.9787 11,230.00 339.9195 12,230.00
3 [Suneu 2565 flea 52.3303 1,920.00 91.3055 3,350.00 - - 143.6358 5,270.00 483.5553 17,500.00
4 |UNIAU 2566 fla 126.5352 4,600.00 137.4818 5,000.00 - - 264.0170 9,600.00 747.5723 27,100.00
5 arb\_&:m« 2566 filva 79.1447 3,160.00 130.3655 4,600.00 - - 209.5102 7,760.00 957.0825 34,860.00
6 |Hueu 2566 m_&.w - - 14.3719 500.00 328.4174 14,900.00 342.7893 15,400.00 1,299.8718 50,260.00
7 [Wwweu 2566 fllra - - 44.3918 1,500.00 173.9705 7,900.00 218.3623 9,400.00 1,518.2341 59,660.00
8 |wounau 2566 flga - - - - 197.0014 8,800.00 197.0014 8,800.00 1,715.2355 68,460.00
9 wmcé: 2566 fLsga - - 137.2370 4,500.00 195.4616 8,700.00 332.6986 13,200.00 2,047.9341 81,660.00
10 |nsnAL 2566 flea - - - - 113.4042 4,300.00 113.4042 4,300.00 2,161.3383 85,960.00
11 |@wau 2566 flwa - - 70.1433 2,300.00 128.0878 4,200.00 198.2311 6,500.00 2,359.5694 92,460.00
12 fueneu 2566 fiwa - : . g - - - 4 2,359.5694 92,460.00
3 338.3649 12,580.00 605.1487 21,780.00 328.4174 14,900.00 2,359.5694 92,460.00




